



ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

SF0002S2001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 16 Delete "934,768" insert "869,469".

To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and
renumber as necessary. CASE

SF0034SS001/ADOPTED

Page 7-line 20 After "may" insert "use or".

Page 7-line 21 After "the" insert "use or".

Page 11-line 19 After "party;" delete "or".

Page 11-line 23 Delete "." insert "; or"

Page 11-after line 23 Insert:

"(vi) To identify for the student institutions of higher education or scholarship providers that are seeking students who meet specific criteria, regardless of whether the identified institutions of higher education or scholarship providers provide payment or other consideration to the operator.". COE, CHAIRMAN

SF0035SW001/ADOPTED

Page 8-line 19 Strike "to attend". COE

SF0037S2001/ADOPTED

Page 3-line 22 Delete "designed for" insert "offered to".
LANDEN

SF0053S3003/ADOPTED

Page 3-line 1 After "Whenever" insert ".".

Page 3-line 9 Delete the Senate Standing Committee Amendment (SF0053SS001/A) to this line and further amend as follows: strike through "veteran" insert "A veteran that".



ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Page 3-line 10 after "more" insert ", then".

Page 3-line 15 After "Whenever" insert ",". MEIER

SF0062SS001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 15 Delete new language reinsert stricken language.

Page 2-line 16 After stricken "twenty-five (25)" insert "ten (10)"; reinsert stricken "miles from a licensed pharmacy"; after reinserted "pharmacy" insert "except this ten (10) mile restriction does not apply:

(A) In counties with a city of fifty thousand (50,000) or more persons as shown in the most recent federal census; or

(B) To any facility owned or leased by the state or any subdivision of the state; or

(C) To any facility located in a hospital or clinic setting".

Page 2-line 22 After "drugs" strike line and insert "only:

(A) In unit of issue packages;

(B) Through a system which dispenses tablets or capsules from an enclosed and lockable cabinet directly into a prescription vial and prints and applies a prescription label to the vial; or

(C) By manually dispensing tablets, capsules or liquids from a stock bottle into a prescription vial and affixing a prescription label to the vial."

Page 2-line 23 After stricken "mechanical" strike line.

Page 3-lines 1 through 3 Strike. SCOTT, CHAIRMAN



ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

SF0066S2001/ADOPTED

Page 3-line 6

After "submitted." insert "If a demand is paid after having been deemed denied under this subparagraph, and after the county or department has paid the hospital or other treatment provider, the amount of the demand payment shall be remitted to the county or department, whichever entity paid the hospital or other treatment provider.".
ANSELM-DALTON, AGAR, PERKINS

SF0078SS001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 9

Delete "and" insert "or"; delete "permitting entities" insert "agencies". VON FLATERN,
CHAIRMAN